The California State University
SYSTEMWIDE HUMAN RESOURCES

2022 COBRA Rates for Health, Dental and Vision Plans

Plan Name

Health Plans

Anthem EPO Del Norte

Anthem Select HMO

Anthem Traditional HMO

Blue Shield Access+

Blue Shield Trio

Health Net Salud y Mas

Health Net SmartCare

Kaiser (CA)

Kaiser (Out-of-State)

PERS Platinum (PERS Care and PERS Choice)

PERS Gold (PERS Select)

PORAC

$965.72

$865.04

$1,222.03

$918.22

$757.55

$496.24

$1,027.27

$820.76

$1,161.73

$965.72

$663.39

$765.00

$1,931.43

$1,730.08

$2,444.06

$1,836.45

$1,515.11

$992.48

$2,054.55

$1,641.53

$2,323.46

$1,931.43

$1,326.78

$1,447.98

Family (3+)

$2,510.86

$2,249.11

$3,177.28

$2,387.38

$1,969.64

$1,290.23

$2,670.91

$2,133.98

$3,020.50

$2,510.86

$1,724.81

$1,965.54



The California State University
SYSTEMWIDE HUMAN RESOURCES

2022 COBRA Rates for Health, Dental and Vision Plans

Plan Name

Sharp

UnitedHealthcare Alliance HMO

UnitedHealthcare Harmony HMO

Western Health Advantage

$713.19

$834.39

$752.10

$756.09

$1,426.39

$1,668.78

$1,504.19

$1,512.17

Family (3+)

$1,854.31

$2,169.42

$1,955.45

$1,965.83



The California State University
SYSTEMWIDE HUMAN RESOURCES

2022 COBRA Rates for Health, Dental and Vision Plans

Plan Name Single (1) Two — Party (2) Family (3+)

Delta Dental PPO Indemnity Plan

Basic $31.06 $58.67 $117.80
Enhanced Level | $37.78 $71.48 $147.38
Enhanced Level I $46.77 $88.25 $172.41

DeltaCare USA Prepaid HMO Plan

Basic $19.23 $31.70 $46.89

Enhanced $25.54 $42.16 $62.34



The California State University
SYSTEMWIDE HUMAN RESOURCES

2022 COBRA Rates for Health, Dental and Vision Plans

Plan Name Family (3+)

V'SP Actives $7.24 $7.24 $7.24
V'SP Actives Premier $11.43 $22.86 $36.81
VSP Retirees $5.23 $9.58 $10.28

VVSP Retirees Premier $15.33 $28.65 $30.74




