

Plan Name	Single (1)	Two-Party (2)	Family (3+)
Health Plans			
Anthem EPO Del Norte	\$965.72	\$1,931.43	\$2,510.86
Anthem Select HMO	\$865.04	\$1,730.08	\$2,249.11
Anthem Traditional HMO	\$1,222.03	\$2,444.06	\$3,177.28
Blue Shield Access+	\$918.22	\$1,836.45	\$2,387.38
Blue Shield Trio	\$757.55	\$1,515.11	\$1,969.64
Health Net Salud y Más	\$496.24	\$992.48	\$1,290.23
Health Net SmartCare	\$1,027.27	\$2,054.55	\$2,670.91
Kaiser (CA)	\$820.76	\$1,641.53	\$2,133.98
Kaiser (Out-of-State)	\$1,161.73	\$2,323.46	\$3,020.50
PERS Platinum (PERS Care and PERS Choice)	\$965.72	\$1,931.43	\$2,510.86
PERS Gold (PERS Select)	\$663.39	\$1,326.78	\$1,724.81
PORAC	\$765.00	\$1,447.98	\$1,965.54



Plan Name	Single (1)	Two-Party (2)	Family (3+)
Sharp	\$713.19	\$1,426.39	\$1,854.31
UnitedHealthcare Alliance HMO	\$834.39	\$1,668.78	\$2,169.42
UnitedHealthcare Harmony HMO	\$752.10	\$1,504.19	\$1,955.45
Western Health Advantage	\$756.09	\$1,512.17	\$1,965.83



Plan Name	Single (1)	Two – Party (2)	Family (3+)
Dental Plans			
Delta Dental PPO Indemnity Plan			
Basic	\$31.06	\$58.67	\$117.80
Enhanced Level I	\$37.78	\$71.48	\$147.38
Enhanced Level II	\$46.77	\$88.25	\$172.41
DeltaCare USA Prepaid HMO Plan			
Basic	\$19.23	\$31.70	\$46.89
Enhanced	\$25.54	\$42.16	\$62.34



Plan Name	Single (1)	Two-Party (2)	Family (3+)
Vision Plans			
VSP Actives	\$7.24	\$7.24	\$7.24
VSP Actives Premier	\$11.43	\$22.86	\$36.81
VSP Retirees	\$5.23	\$9.58	\$10.28
VSP Retirees Premier	\$15.33	\$28.65	\$30.74